Pricelist

SKINCARE RITUALS (Facials
Inspired By The Azores)

WATER RITUAL - Hydration &
flow 60min 95,00

AZOREAN JOURNEY TRAJECT
(FOLLOW UP) 0,00

AZOREAN JOURNEY TRAJECT (4-

Rituals pass) 342,00
FIRE RITUAL - Radiance & glow!

60min 95,00
EARTH RITUAL - Grounding &

balancing 60min 95,00
AIR RITUAL - Clarity & calm

45min 75,00
AZOREAN 4 ELEMENTAL RITUAL -

Luxe Facial 90min 149,00

RELAX TREATMENTS (Inspired
On A Roadtrip In Portugal)

TRIP TO BRAGA (massage back,
face & feet) 45min 70,00

TRIP TO AVEIRO (Back-, neck- &
shoulder massage) 45min 69,00

TRIP TO LISBOA (head-, face- &
scalp massage) 45min 69,00

TRIP TO PORTO (foot- & leg
massage) 50min 70,00

SUNNY HANDS
BARRA (naturel) 40,00
POR DO SOL (zonnige kleur) 50,00

COSTA NOVA (langhoudende
kleur) 60,00

FACIALS

DOURO (hydrating + lifting) 85,00
LARANJA BOOST (brightening) 85,00
ROSTO - Calming (for a sensitive

skin) 89,00
TRIP TO ERICEIRA (deep

cleansing mini facial) 35min 59,00
TRIP TO TAVIRA (vit. C eye

treatment) 40min 65,00
TRIP TO OLHAO (relaxing facial

with gemstones) 60min 85,00
SUMMER GLOW DEAL (Laranja

boost facial + vit. C promo box) 129,00
EXTRA 10 MIN LED LIGHT

THERAPY MASK 20,00
HOLIDAY DELUXE FACIAL (Lift,

hydrate & glow!) 95,00

SEASONAL RELAX TREATMENTS

ESCAPE TO THE SUN 105,00
WINTER GLOW (75min) 99,00
DOURO FACIAL (+ 'Rosto' facial

cream) 99,00
HOLIDAY DELUXE FACIAL (Lift,

hydrate & glow!) 95,00
CHRISTMAS NAILS 80,00
BOM DIA PRAIA (summer

treatment) 115min 139,00
AFTER - SUMMER GLOW DEAL

(laranja boost facial + vit. C

promo box) 129,00
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COSTA NOVA 1l (oude verwijderen

+ nieuwe plaatsen) 65,00
COSTA NOVA 1l (verwijderen
langhoudende kleur) 35,00
PRAIA (naturel + spa treatment) 65,00
SUNNY TOUCH (nailart) tussen 1

en 7€ per nagel 1,00
COSTA NOVA FRENCH 70,00
VALENTINE NAILS 80,00

ABONNEMENTEN SUNNY HANDS
& FEET

COSTA NOVA HANDS
(langhoudende kleur)

ABONNEMENT 390,00
FOLLOW UP SUNNY HANDS
(vervolgafspraak na

abonnement) 0,00
BARRA FEET (NATUREL) -

ABONNEMENT 330,00
FOLLOW UP BARRA FEET

(vervolgafspraak na

abonnement) 0,00
COSTA NOVA FEET (longlasting

color) - ABONNEMENT 450,00
FOLLOW UP SUNNY FEET

(vervolgafspraak na

abonnement) 0,00
SUGARING WOMAN

BROWS 20,00
UPPER LIP 15,00
CHIN 15,00
UPPER LIP + CHIN + CHEEKS 45,00
ARMPITS 25,00
BIKINI SMALL 30,00
BIKINI STRING 40,00
BIKINI FULL BRAZILIAN 55,00

SAUDADE (signature treatment)
75min

LUZ DO SOL (mothers day
treatment) 75min

OUTONO (fall treatment) 75min

PRIMAVERA (Spring treatment)
95min

SUNNY FEET
BARRA FEET (natural)

POR DO SOL FEET (zonnige
kleur)

COSTA NOVA FEET
(langhoudende kleur)

COSTA NOVA FEET
(langhoudende kleur verwijderen
+ nieuwe set)

PRAIA FEET (spa treatment)

PRAIA FEET (spa treatment) +
SUNNY COLOR (langhoudende
kleur)

EXTRA: SUNNY COLOR

SUGARING MEN
BROWS

NECK

SHOULDERS

CHEST

FULL BACK (INCL. NECK &
SHOULDERS)

BACK (INCL.SHOULDERS)

NECK & SCHOULDERS

SUGARING PACKS (+ Gift:

Product For After Care)

FOLLOW-UP BROWS

95,00

95,00

99,00

139,00

55,00

65,00

75,00

85,00

75,00

109,00

20,00

20,00
25,00
35,00

50,00

75,00
60,00

55,00

0,00
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LOWER LEGS INCL. KNEE 40,00

UPPER LEGS 45,00
FULL LEGS 80,00
ARMS 45,00

SHOP MOMENT

Privé shop moment 0,00
WORKSHOPS

"Inside beauty secrets"

WORKSHOP DUO 179,00
"Inside beauty secrets"

WORKSHOP PRIVE 89,00
GUA-SHA MASSAGE WORKSHOP

DUO 80,00
GUA-SHA MASSAGE WORKSHOP

(PRIVE) 45,00
Rose Amelie Self-love moment 0,00

SOUL & SUN (SUMMER MENU)

SUNRISE FLOW - Body Awakening
Massage 60min 90,00

GOLDEN SKIN RITUAL - Pre-sun
Polish 30min 55,00

SUNSET SOOTHE - After Sun
Recovery 50min 75,00

GLOW WITHIN - Botanical Facial
Ritual 60min 85,00

6X ARMPITS

6X FULL LEGS

6X BIKINI SMALL

6X BIKINI STRING

6X FACE

6X FULL BIKINI

6X LOWER LEGS INCL. KNEE

FOLLOW-UP LOWER LEGS
INCL.KNEE

FOLLOW-UP FULL BIKINI

FOLLOW-UP ARMPITS

FOLLOW-UP FACE

6X BROWS

150,00
480,00
180,00
240,00
300,00
330,00

240,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

100,00
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