



Pricelist

SKINCARE RITUALS (Facials Inspired By The Azores)

AZOREAN JOURNEY TRAJECT (FOLLOW UP)	0,00
AZOREAN JOURNEY TRAJECT (4-Rituals pass)	342,00
FIRE RITUAL - Radiance & glow! 60min	95,00
EARTH RITUAL - Grounding & balancing 60min	95,00
WATER RITUAL - Hydration & flow 60min	95,00
AIR RITUAL - Clarity & calm 45min	75,00
AZOREAN 4 ELEMENTAL RITUAL - Luxe Facial 90min	149,00

RELAX TREATMENTS (Inspired On A Roadtrip In Portugal)

TRIP TO AVEIRO (Back-, neck- & shoulder massage) 45min	70,00
TRIP TO LISBOA (head-, face- & scalp massage) 45min	70,00
TRIP TO PORTO (foot- & leg massage) 50min	70,00
TRIP TO BRAGA (massage back, face & feet) 45min	70,00

SUNNY HANDS

BARRA (naturel)	40,00
POR DO SOL (zonnige kleur)	50,00
COSTA NOVA (langhoudende kleur)	60,00

FACIALS

DOURO (hydrating + lifting)	87,00
LARANJA BOOST (brightening)	87,00
ROSTO - Calming (for a sensitive skin)	87,00
TRIP TO ERICEIRA (deep cleansing mini facial) 35min	60,00
TRIP TO TAVIRA (vit. C eye treatment) 40min	65,00
TRIP TO OLHAÕ (relaxing facial with gemstones) 60min	87,00
EXTRA 10 MIN LED LIGHT THERAPY MASK	20,00

SEASONAL RELAX TREATMENTS

MOTHERSDAY "DOURO" RITUAL	95,00
ESCAPE TO THE SUN	105,00
WINTER GLOW (75min)	99,00
DOURO FACIAL (+ 'Rosto' facial cream)	99,00
HOLIDAY DELUXE FACIAL (Lift, hydrate & glow!)	95,00
CHRISTMAS NAILS	80,00
BOM DIA PRAIA (summer treatment) 115min	139,00
AFTER - SUMMER GLOW DEAL (laranja boost facial + vit. C promo box)	129,00
SAUDADE (signature treatment) 75min	95,00
LUZ DO SOL (mothers day treatment) 75min	95,00

COSTA NOVA II (oude verwijderen + nieuwe plaatsen)	65,00
COSTA NOVA III (verwijderen langhoudende kleur)	37,00
PRAIA (naturel + spa treatment)	65,00
SUNNY TOUCH (nailart) tussen 1 en 7€ per nagel	1,00
COSTA NOVA FRENCH	70,00
VALENTINE NAILS	80,00

ABONNEMENTEN SUNNY HANDS & FEET

COSTA NOVA HANDS (langhoudende kleur) ABONNEMENT	390,00
FOLLOW UP SUNNY HANDS (vervolgafpraak na abonnement)	0,00
BARRA FEET (NATUREL) - ABONNEMENT	330,00
FOLLOW UP BARRA FEET (vervolgafpraak na abonnement)	0,00
COSTA NOVA FEET (longlasting color) - ABONNEMENT	450,00
FOLLOW UP SUNNY FEET (vervolgafpraak na abonnement)	0,00

SUGARING MEN

NECK & SHOULDERS	55,00
NECK	25,00
SHOULDERS	35,00
BROWS	20,00
CHEST	50,00
FULL BACK (INCL. NECK & SHOULDERS)	75,00
BACK (INCL.SHOULDERS)	60,00

OUTONO (fall treatment) 75min	99,00
PRIMAVERA (Spring treatment) 95min	139,00

SUNNY FEET

BARRA FEET (natural)	55,00
POR DO SOL FEET (zonnige kleur)	65,00
COSTA NOVA FEET (langhoudende kleur)	75,00
COSTA NOVA FEET (langhoudende kleur verwijderen + nieuwe set)	85,00
PRAIA FEET (spa treatment)	75,00
PRAIA FEET (spa treatment) + SUNNY COLOR (langhoudende kleur)	109,00
EXTRA: SUNNY COLOR	20,00

SUGARING WOMAN

BROWS	20,00
UPPER LIP	15,00
CHIN	15,00
UPPER LIP + CHIN + CHEEKS	45,00
ARMPITS	25,00
BIKINI SMALL	30,00
BIKINI STRING	40,00
BIKINI FULL BRAZILIAN	55,00
LOWER LEGS INCL. KNEE	40,00
UPPER LEGS	45,00
FULL LEGS	80,00
ARMS	45,00

SHOP MOMENT

SUGARING PACKS (+ Gift: Product For After Care)

FOLLOW-UP LOWER LEGS INCL.KNEE	0,00
FOLLOW-UP FULL BIKINI	0,00
FOLLOW-UP ARMPITS	0,00
FOLLOW-UP FACE	0,00
FOLLOW-UP BROWS	0,00
6X FULL LEGS	480,00
6X LOWER LEGS INCL. KNEE	240,00
6X FULL BIKINI	330,00
6X BIKINI STRING	240,00
6X BIKINI SMALL	180,00
6X ARMPITS	150,00
6X FACE	300,00
6X BROWS	100,00

Privé shop moment 0,00

WORKSHOPS

GUA-SHA MASSAGE WORKSHOP (PRIVE)	45,00
" Inside beauty secrets" WORKSHOP PRIVE	89,00
"Inside beauty secrets" WORKSHOP DUO	179,00
Rose Amelie Self-love moment	0,00
GUA-SHA MASSAGE WORKSHOP DUO	80,00

SOUL & SUN (SUMMER MENU)

SUNRISE FLOW - Body Awakening Massage 60min	90,00
GLOW WITHIN - Botanical Facial Ritual 60min	85,00
GOLDEN SKIN RITUAL - Pre-sun Polish 30min	55,00
SUNSET SOOTHE - After Sun Recovery 50min	75,00